
i .-
0i

h*

, pa ua q

yk )
UNITED STATESt

B NUCLF.AR REGULATORY COMMISSION#-

5 I WASHINGTON, D.C. 2055E4001

% . . .,. . ,o
Science & Engineering, Inc. ffB i 8 1994
SEA Plaza
ATTN: Ilene Colina
6100 Uptuwn Blvd., NE
Albuquerque, NM 87110

Dear Ms. Colina:

Subject: Modification No. 2 to Task Order No. 21 entitled " Individual
Plant Examination (IPE) Reviews, Internal Events <, Front End
Only (Quad Cities)" under Contract No. NRC-04-91-066

The purpose of this modification is to change the plant name for the subject
task order. Accordingly, the following modification is hereby made:

The plant name of " Washington Nuclear 2" as it appears in the
Statement of Work is to be substituted throughout in lieu thereof
with the plant name of " Quad Cities".

All other terms and conditions of the subject Task Order No. 21, including the
task order ceiling amount of $25,868.00, remain unchanged.

A summary of obligations for Task Order No. 21, from award date through the
date of this action is given below:

Total FY 93 Obligation Amount: $25,868.00
Cumulative Total of NRC Obligations: $25,868.00

This modification obligates FY94 funds in the amount of $-0 .

Please indicate your acceptance of this Modification No. 2 to Task Order No.
21 by having an official authorized to bind your organization execute three
copies of this document in the space provided and return two copies to the
Contract Administrator. You should retain the third copy for your records.

|

= -, ' {} r

I

119406240253 940218 QO
PDR CONTR
NRC-04-91-066 PDR



r~
,

*
.

.c

.

NRC-04-91-066
Task Order No. 21

iModification No. 2
Page 2

If you have any questions regarding this modification, please contact Paulette
Smith on (301) 492-7670.

Sincerely,

($'u .

J A. Fields, Contracting Officer
Cbntract Administration Branch No. 3
Division of Contracts and

Property Management
Office of Administration

ACCEPTANCE:

N.NAME:
I

TITLE. Contract Administrator

DATE: 23 February 1994

,

-_-_____-___m. ___-_________.-_-


